

MACC - 190/2022

Order No.03
dated 02.12.2022

Claimant files haziran.

It appears from the record that notice has not been issued upon
O.Ps.

Issue the same at once.

Fix 01.03.2023 for S/R and A/D upon O.P. nos.1 & 2.

D/C by me :

Judge,
MAC Tribunal
Fast Track, 2nd Court,Contai.

