

MACC 190/22

Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya

Addl. District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai
-in-charge.

Order No. 04

Dated 01.03.2023

Claimant files haziran.
No S/R & A/D is received.
The court is vacant.
Fix 12.05.2023 for S/R & A/D.

D/C by me :

Judge

MAC Tribunal
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.
-in-charge.



