

MACC - 190/2022

Present : Nuruzzaman Ali,
Judge, MAC Tribunal
Track, 2nd Court, Contai.

Order No. 03 dated 05.06.2024

The Petitioner files haziran.

S/R & A/D in respect of O.P no.1 has not yet been received.

Fixing 09.09.2024 for S/R & A/D of O.P no.1 and appearance.

Judge, MAC Tribunal
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.